Integra Finance System

Purchase Card Expenditure

trans date Transaction Reference Description merchant details mcc  Total Value cycle date yyyymmdd Merchant Category Description trans post date Line Description

02/01/20 |BF00007018 Protection Course Catering Costs Aldi 109 775 5411 67.11{20200131 GROCERY STORES 03/02/20 Aldi 109 775

02/01/20 |BFO0007018 Protection Course Catering Costs Aldi 109 775 5411 11.40/20200131 GROCERY STORES 03/02/20 Aldi Store

02/01/20 |BF00006994 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Ao Retail Limited 5722 354.00(20200131 HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES 03/02/20 Ao Retail Limited
02/01/20 |BF00006943 Equipment Management Operational Equipment Www.Wardsflex.Co.Uk 8911 17.26(20200131 ARCHITECTURAL/ENG/SURVEY 03/02/20 Www.Wardsflex.Co.Uk
02/01/20 |BF00006881 Health and Safety Travel and Accommodation Trainline 4112 24.92(20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Trainline

02/01/20 |BFO0006882 Health and Safety Travel and Accommodation Trainline 4112 14.44|120200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Trainline

02/01/20 |BF00006883 Health and Safety Travel and Accommodation Trainline 4112 92.50/20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Trainline

02/01/20 |BFO0006880 Health and Safety Travel and Accommodation Premier Inn44521135 3811 66.50(20200131 Premier Inn 03/02/20 Premier Inn44521135
02/01/20 |BF00007011 High Wycombe Fire Station Printing and Stationery Spot On Print 7333 56.40|20200131 COMMERCIAL PHOTO/ART/GRAPH 03/02/20 Spot On Print

02/01/20 |BFO0006960 ICT Travel and Accommodation Premier Inn44010625 3811 198.50/20200131 Premier Inn 03/02/20 Premier Inn44010625
03/01/20 |BF00007017 Protection Course Catering Costs Asda Stores 5411 116.14|20200131 GROCERY STORES 03/02/20 Asda Stores

03/01/20 |BFO0006993 Property Team Subs Professional/Nat Bodies Www.Bifm.Org.Uk 8699 205.00(20200131 MEMBER ORGANIZATIONS - DEF 03/02/20 Www.Bifm.Org.Uk
03/01/20 |BF00006915 Staff Development Computer Software Aws Emea 7399 1.34(20200131 BUSINESS SERVICES - DEFAULT 03/02/20 Aws Emea

03/01/20 |BFO0006989 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Thetrainline.Com 4112 178.48|20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Thetrainline.Com
03/01/20 |BF00006911 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance New City Heating Co Lt 1711 20.10/20200131 HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR COND 03/02/20 New City Heating Co Lt
04/01/20 |BFO0006916 Apprentices Subsistence Dominos Pizza 5814 86.94120200131 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS 03/02/20 Dominos Pizza
04/01/20 |BF00006954 ICT Computer Software Surveymonkey 7372 33.00/20200131 COMPUTER PROGRAM/SYS DESIGN 03/02/20 Surveymonkey
06/01/20 |BFO0007016 Protection Course Catering Costs Wm Morrisons Store 5411 46.54120200131 GROCERY STORES 03/02/20 Wm Morrisons Store
06/01/20 |BF00006992 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Screwfix Direct 5200 93.96/20200131 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 03/02/20 Screwfix Direct
06/01/20 |BFO0006920 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation West Berkshire District C 7523 3.90/20200131 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 03/02/20 West Berkshire District C
06/01/20 |BF00006949 ICT Computer Hardware Amznmktplace 5999 26.98|20200131 MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL 03/02/20 Amznmktplace
06/01/20 |BFO0006905 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Www.Connect-Distribution. 5065 71.23(20200131 ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT 03/02/20 Www.Connect-Distribution.
07/01/20 |BF00007015 Protection Course Catering Costs Wm Morrisons Store 5411 27.80|20200131 GROCERY STORES 03/02/20 Wm Morrisons Store
07/01/20 |BF00006922 Protection Subsistence Lidl Gb Oakfield Road 5411 5.84(20200131 GROCERY STORES 03/02/20 Lidl Gb Oakfield Road
07/01/20 |BF00006893 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Buildbase - Aylesbury 5211 6.00/20200131 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 03/02/20 Buildbase - Aylesbury
07/01/20 |BF00006892 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Briants Of Risborough Lt 5712 49.99|20200131 FURNITURE/EQUIP STORES 03/02/20 Briants Of Risborough Lt
07/01/20 |BF00006910 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Ct Wilson & Son Ltd 5399 15.90(20200131 MISC GEN MERCHANDISE - DEF 03/02/20 Ct Wilson & Son Ltd
08/01/20 |BFO0006894 Research and Development Travel and Accommodation Beaconsfield Station T 4112 33.10{20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Beaconsfield Station T
08/01/20 |BFO0006895 Research and Development General Postage Parcel2go.Com Ltd 4215 42.48|20200131 COURIER SERVICES 03/02/20 Parcel2go.Com Ltd
08/01/20 |BFO0006966 Aylesbury Fire Station Subsistence Tesco Stores 2041 5411 18.74120200131 GROCERY STORES 03/02/20 Tesco Stores 2041
08/01/20 |BF00007019 Prevention Subsistence Tex New City Sstn 5541 4.18|20200131 SERVICE STATIONS 03/02/20 Tex New City Sstn
08/01/20 |BF00007019 Prevention Subsistence Tex New City Sstn 5541 1.99(20200131 SERVICE STATIONS 03/02/20 Emergency food with VAT
08/01/20 |BF00007010 Beaconsfield Fire Station Subsistence Sainsburys S/Mkts 5411 14.10(20200131 GROCERY STORES 03/02/20 Sainsburys S/Mkts
08/01/20 |BFO0006987 Senior Management Team Subsistence Carlos Kitchen 5812 28.45(20200131 RESTAURANTS 03/02/20 Carlos Kitchen
08/01/20 |BFO0006988 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Greater Anglia T/o 4112 28.20|20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Greater Anglia T/o
08/01/20 |BF00006985 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Tfl Travel Ch 4111 2.40{20200131 LOCAL COMMUTER TRANSPORT 03/02/20 Tfl Travel Ch

08/01/20 |BF00006986 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Jurys Inn Sheffield Front 7011 69.00(/20200131 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 03/02/20 Jurys Inn Sheffield Front
08/01/20 |BF00006930 Property Team Travel and Accommodation Hotel On Booking.Com 7011| 137.70{20200131 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 03/02/20 Hotel On Booking.Com
08/01/20 |BF00006929 Property Team Travel and Accommodation Hotel On Booking.Com 7011 137.70|/20200131 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 03/02/20 Hotel On Booking.Com
08/01/20 |BF00006884 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Aylesbury Station T/o 4112 41.10(20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Aylesbury Station T/o
08/01/20 |BF00006891 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1305 5200 60.39(20200131 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 03/02/20 B & Q 1305

08/01/20 |BF00007014 Finance Employees Professional Subs Acca 8641 112.00/20200131 CIVIC/SOCIAL/FRATERNAL ASSC 03/02/20 Acca

09/01/20 |BFO0006956 Transport and Workshops Spares for Red Fleet Panorama.Com 4812 152.29120200131 PHONE SERV/EQUIP NON-UTIL 03/02/20 Panorama.Com
09/01/20 |BF00006941 Equipment Management Uniforms Amznmktplace 5999 50.76(20200131 MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL 03/02/20 Amznmktplace
09/01/20 |BF00006942 Equipment Management Fire Ground Provisions Amznmktplace 5999 66.50(20200131 MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL 03/02/20 Amznmktplace
09/01/20 |BF00006947 Urban Search and Rescue Miscellaneous Expenses Enterprise Skip Hire 4900| 276.00/20200131 UTILITIES/ELEC/GAS/H20/SANI 03/02/20 Enterprise Skip Hire
09/01/20 |BFO0006984 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Tfl Travel Ch 4111 2.40(20200131 LOCAL COMMUTER TRANSPORT 03/02/20 Tfl Travel Ch

09/01/20 |BF00006983 Senior Management Team Subsistence Emr Onboard 4112 6.00(20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Emr Onboard




09/01/20 |BF00006890 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Watco UK Ltd 5713 440.40(20200131 FLOOR COVERING STORES 03/02/20 Watco UK Ltd

09/01/20 |BF00007013 Property Team Fixtures and Fittings Mobile Mini UK Ltd 4225 132.24]120200131 PUBLIC WAREHOUSING 03/02/20 Mobile Mini UK Ltd
09/01/20 |BFO0006908 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q1305 5200 46.95(20200131 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 03/02/20 B & Q1305

09/01/20 |BFO0006909 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance C Brewer & Sons 5211 48.54120200131 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 03/02/20 C Brewer & Sons
10/01/20 |BFO0006940 Equipment Management General Postage Parcel2go.Com Ltd 4215 11.52(20200131 COURIER SERVICES 03/02/20 Parcel2go.Com Ltd
10/01/20 |BFO0006939 Equipment Management General Postage Parcel2go.Com Ltd 4215 11.10/20200131 COURIER SERVICES 03/02/20 Parcel2go.Com Ltd
10/01/20 |BFO0006914 Apprentices Subsistence Subway 5814 18.24(20200131 FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS 03/02/20 Subway

10/01/20 [BFO0006975 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Trainline 4112 39.15(20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Trainline

10/01/20 [BFO0006959 ICT Computer Hardware Data Comms Direct 5065 164.64|20200131 ELECTRICAL PARTS/EQUIPMENT 03/02/20 Data Comms Direct
10/01/20 |BFO0006953 ICT Computer Hardware Mr Memory 5732 99.58|20200131 ELECTRONICS SALES 03/02/20 Mr Memory

10/01/20 |BFO0006906 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1345 5200 44.83120200131 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 03/02/20 B & Q 1345

10/01/20 |BFO0006904 Broughton Fire Station Operational Equipment Sentura Group 5072 52.37(20200131 HARDWARE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES 03/02/20 Sentura Group

10/01/20 |BFO0006907 Newport Pagnell Fire Station Operational Equipment Sentura Group 5072 52.37|20200131 HARDWARE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES 03/02/20 Sentura Group

13/01/20 [BFO0006998 Seconded Officers Miscellaneous Expenses Www.Themarchingbandsho 5733 110.00/20200131 MUSIC STORES/PIANOS 03/02/20 Www.Themarchingbandsho
13/01/20 |BFO0006938 Equipment Management Operational Equipment C Brewer & Sons 5211 67.25|20200131 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 03/02/20 C Brewer & Sons
13/01/20 |BFO0006973 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Napier Parking Ltd Eld 7523 10.00{20200131 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 03/02/20 Napier Parking Ltd Eld
13/01/20 |BFO0006974 Senior Management Team Subsistence Hilton Hotels 3504 34.26|20200131 HILTON 03/02/20 Hilton Hotels

13/01/20 |BFO0006974 Senior Management Team Subsistence Hilton Hotels 3504 4.29(20200131 HILTON 03/02/20 Senior Management Subsistence
13/01/20 |BFO0006981 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Aylesbury V D Council 7523 3.20{20200131 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 03/02/20 Aylesbury V D Council
13/01/20 |BFO0006982 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Aylesbury Station T/o 4112 27.20(20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Aylesbury Station T/o
13/01/20 |BFO0006889 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1305 5200 24.38|20200131 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 03/02/20 B & Q 1305

13/01/20 |BFO0007005 Prevention Community Safety Charges Safelincs 5712 234.97(20200131 FURNITURE/EQUIP STORES 03/02/20 Safelincs

13/01/20 |BFO0007005 Prevention General Postage Safelincs 5712 9.00{20200131 FURNITURE/EQUIP STORES 03/02/20 delivery charge
13/01/20 |BFO0007000 Human Resources Travel and Accommodation Leighton Buzz T/O 4112 40.10/20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Leighton Buzz T/O
13/01/20 |BFO0006999 Human Resources Travel and Accommodation Parking Charge 7523 9.00{20200131 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 03/02/20 Parking Charge
14/01/20 [BF00006991 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1305 5200 34.55/20200131 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 03/02/20 B & Q 1305

14/01/20 |BFO0006962 Service Delivery Management Travel and Accommodation Wendover Station T/o 4112 39.60(20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Wendover Station T/o
14/01/20 [BFO0006996 Response Support Travel and Accommodation Haddenham & Thame Park 4112 32.00{20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Haddenham & Thame Park
14/01/20 [BF00006995 Response Support Travel and Accommodation Ringgo 7523 8.50/20200131 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 03/02/20 Ringgo

14/01/20 |BFO0006958 ICT Computer Hardware Amznmktplace 5999 31.10{20200131 MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL 03/02/20 Amznmktplace

14/01/20 |BFO0006928 Property Team Travel and Accommodation Hotel On Booking.Com 7011 50.00(/20200131 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 03/02/20 Hotel On Booking.Com
14/01/20 |BFO0O006888 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1305 5200 24.77|20200131 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 03/02/20 B & Q 1305

14/01/20 [BF00006902 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance New City Heating Co Lt 1711 36.08/20200131 HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR COND 03/02/20 New City Heating Co Lt
14/01/20 |BFO0006901 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Homebase 5200 68.97(20200131 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 03/02/20 Homebase

14/01/20 |BFO0006903 Buckingham Fire Station Miscellaneous Expenses Sentura Group 5072 151.3120200131 HARDWARE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES 03/02/20 Sentura Group

15/01/20 |BFO0006955 Transport and Workshops Spares for Red Fleet Mk Hydraulics Limited 8911 194.23]20200131 ARCHITECTURAL/ENG/SURVEY 03/02/20 Mk Hydraulics Limited
15/01/20 [BFO0006937 Equipment Management Operational Equipment The Plastic Box Company 5085 32.94|20200131 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - DEF 03/02/20 The Plastic Box Company
15/01/20 |BFO0006919 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Bletchley Stn T/O 4112 47.50/20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Bletchley Stn T/O
15/01/20 |BFO0006977 Aylesbury Fire Station Course Catering Costs Tesco Store 3045 5411 58.97|20200131 GROCERY STORES 03/02/20 Tesco Store 3045
15/01/20 [BFO0006972 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Trainline 4112 44.24120200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Trainline

15/01/20 |BFO0006964 Senior Management Team Subsistence Ikea Ltd 461 Reading lkea 5712 8.55/20200131 FURNITURE/EQUIP STORES 03/02/20 Ikea Ltd 461 Reading Ikea
15/01/20 |BFO0006927 Property Team Printing and Stationery Amazon.Co.Uk*ku1g30qv5 5969 15.31(20200131 OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS 03/02/20 Amazon.Co.Uk*kulg30qv5
15/01/20 |BFO0006899 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Grant And Stone 5251 57.16(20200131 HARDWARE STORES 03/02/20 Grant And Stone
15/01/20 |BFO0006900 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q1345 5200 15.00/20200131 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 03/02/20 B& Q1345

15/01/20 [BFO0007004 Prevention Travel and Accommodation Mkc Parking Ringgo 7523 6.50(20200131 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 03/02/20 Mkc Parking Ringgo
15/01/20 |BFO0O007004 Prevention Travel and Accommodation Mkc Parking Ringgo 7523 0.18]20200131 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 03/02/20 Ringgo fee

15/01/20 |BFO0007004 Prevention Travel and Accommodation Mkc Parking Ringgo 7523 0.20/20200131 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 03/02/20 Ringgo text confirmation
16/01/20 [BFO0006936 Equipment Management Operational Equipment Amznmktplace 5999 10.45(20200131 MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL 03/02/20 Amznmktplace

16/01/20 [BFO0006946 Urban Search and Rescue Course Catering Costs Sainsburys S/mkts 5411 0.90{20200131 GROCERY STORES 03/02/20 Sainsburys S/mkts
16/01/20 [BFO0006945 Urban Search and Rescue Course Catering Costs Sainsburys S/mkts 5411 4.95(20200131 GROCERY STORES 03/02/20 Sainsburys S/mkts
16/01/20 [BFO0006970 Senior Management Team Subsistence Signal Box 5812 5.30/20200131 RESTAURANTS 03/02/20 Signal Box

16/01/20 [BFO0006971 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Napier Parking Ltd Eld 7523 4.00/120200131 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 03/02/20 Napier Parking Ltd Eld
16/01/20 [BFO0006952 ICT Travel and Accommodation Aylesbury Station T/o 4112 84.80/20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Aylesbury Station T/o
16/01/20 [BFO0006898 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Mk Bletchley 5211 12.33(20200131 LUMBER/BUILD. SUPPLY STORES 03/02/20 Mk Bletchley




17/01/20 |BFO0006887 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1305 5200 21.00{20200131 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 03/02/20 B & Q 1305

17/01/20 [BF00007012 Blue Light Hub project costs Fixtures and Fittings New City Heating Co Lt 1711 5,612.85(20200131 HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR COND 03/02/20 New City Heating Co Lt
19/01/20 [BFO0006990 Protection Miscellaneous Expenses 3c_*sodexo Limited - Sto 7523 5.00{20200131 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 03/02/20 3c_*sodexo Limited - Sto
20/01/20 |BFO0006934 Equipment Management Printing and Stationery Amazon.Co.Uk*qi02q1005 5969 8.99120200131 OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS 03/02/20 Amazon.Co.Uk*qi02g1005
20/01/20 [BFO0006935 Equipment Management Printing and Stationery Amazon.Co.Uk*oa2rilad5 5969 59.96|20200131 OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS 03/02/20 Amazon.Co.Uk*oa2rilad5
20/01/20 |BFO0006935 Equipment Management Operational Equipment Amazon.Co.Uk*oa2rilad5 5969 33.24(20200131 OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS 03/02/20 Amazon.Co.Uk*qi02g1005
20/01/20 |BFO0006965 Operational Training Course Catering Costs Aldi 109 775 5411 63.23(20200131 GROCERY STORES 03/02/20 Aldi 109 775

20/01/20 [BFO0006980 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Aylesbury Station T/o 4112 42.40/20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Aylesbury Station T/o
20/01/20 |BFO0006979 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Aylesbury V D Council 7523 3.20{20200131 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 03/02/20 Aylesbury V D Council
20/01/20 [BFO0006963 Senior Management Team Subsistence lkea Ltd 461 Reading lkea 5712 6.70/20200131 FURNITURE/EQUIP STORES 03/02/20 lkea Ltd 461 Reading lkea
20/01/20 |BFO0006897 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1345 5200 39.60(20200131 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 03/02/20 B & Q 1345

21/01/20 |BFO0006933 Equipment Management Fire Ground Provisions Amznmktplace 5999 4.75(20200131 MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL 03/02/20 Amznmktplace

21/01/20 |BFO0006978 Finance Courses And Conference Fees Www.Osbornebooks.Co.Uk 5964 24.80(20200131 CATALOG MERCHANT 03/02/20 Www.Osbornebooks.Co.Uk
21/01/20 |BFO0006921 Protection Travel and Accommodation Expedia 7515364526066 4722 80.00/20200131 TRAVEL AGENCIES 03/02/20 Expedia 7515364526066
22/01/20 |BFO0006961 Operational Support Room Travel and Accommodation Wendover Station T/o 4112 53.80(20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Wendover Station T/o
22/01/20 |BFO0006932 Equipment Management Uniforms Next Directory 5965 59.99(20200131 COMBINATION CATALOG & RETAIL 03/02/20 Next Directory

22/01/20 |BFO0006918 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Bletchley Stn T/O 4112 47.50/20200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Bletchley Stn T/O
22/01/20 [BFO0006976 Aylesbury Fire Station Subsistence Pizza Hut 5812 24.99(20200131 RESTAURANTS 03/02/20 Pizza Hut

22/01/20 [BFO0007009 High Wycombe Fire Station Fixtures and Fittings Paypal *jekatal982 Eba 5999 13.39{20200131 MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL 03/02/20 Paypal *jekatal982 Eba
22/01/20 [BFO0007008 High Wycombe Fire Station Fixtures and Fittings Paypal *b2 Fitness Eba 5941 34.99|20200131 SPORTING GOODS STORES 03/02/20 Paypal *b2 Fitness Eba
22/01/20 [BFO0007007 High Wycombe Fire Station Fixtures and Fittings Paypal *thewholesal Eb 7392 38.41|20200131 MGMT/CONSULT/PUBLIC REL SER 03/02/20 Paypal *thewholesal Eb
22/01/20 |BFO0006969 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Mkc Parking Ringgo 7523 3.38/20200131 AUTO PARKING LOTS/GARAGES 03/02/20 Mkc Parking Ringgo
22/01/20 |BFO0006951 ICT Computer Software Microsoft*office 365 5045 -2.57|20200131 COMPUTERS/PERIPHERALS/SOFTWARE 03/02/20 Microsoft*office 365
22/01/20 |BFO0006926 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Rapid Racking 5712 322.80(20200131 FURNITURE/EQUIP STORES 03/02/20 Rapid Racking

22/01/20 |BFO0006886 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance B & Q 1305 5200 41.66/20200131 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 03/02/20 B & Q 1305

22/01/20 (BFO0007003 Prevention Travel and Accommodation Premier Inn44018230 3811 62.99(20200131 Premier Inn 03/02/20 Premier Inn44018230
23/01/20 [BF00007020 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Amazon.Co.Uk*hm3sy8h65 5969 17.33{20200131 OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS 03/02/20 Amazon.Co.Uk*hm3sy8h65
23/01/20 |BFO0006924 Property Team Travel and Accommodation Hotel On Booking.Com 7011 30.00{20200131 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 03/02/20 Hotel On Booking.Com
23/01/20 |BFO0006925 Property Team Travel and Accommodation Hotel On Booking.Com 7011 113.40|20200131 HOTELS/MOTELS/RESORTS 03/02/20 Hotel On Booking.Com
23/01/20 |BFO0006885 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Ch Morgan 8911 45.98/20200131 ARCHITECTURAL/ENG/SURVEY 03/02/20 Ch Morgan

23/01/20 [BFO0006896 Property Team General Repairs & Maintenance Amazon.Co.Uk*s97it0gj5 5969 30.71|20200131 OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS 03/02/20 Amazon.Co.Uk*s97it0gj5
23/01/20 |BFO0007002 Prevention General Repairs & Maintenance Timpson Ltd 7251 22.00(20200131 SHOE REPAIR/SHINE/HAT CLEAN 03/02/20 Timpson Ltd

24/01/20 [BFO0006967 Response Support Travel and Accommodation Dart-Charge 4784 5.00/20200131 TOLL AND BRIDGE FEES 03/02/20 Dart-Charge

24/01/20 [BFO0006997 Staff Development Travel and Accommodation Premier Inn44014635 3811 864.90(20200131 Premier Inn 03/02/20 Premier Inn44014635
24/01/20 [BF00006931 Equipment Management Uniforms Next Directory 5965 56.00/20200131 COMBINATION CATALOG & RETAIL 03/02/20 Next Directory

24/01/20 |BFO0006913 Staff Development Computer Software Dnh*sucuri Website Securi 5734 9.18(20200131 COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES 03/02/20 Dnh*sucuri Website Securi
24/01/20 |BFO0006968 Senior Management Team Travel and Accommodation Trainline 4112 44.24120200131 PASSENGER RAILWAYS 03/02/20 Trainline

24/01/20 |BFO0006923 Blue Light Hub project costs Consultancy Fees Milton Keynes Council 9399 180.00/20200131 GOV'T SERV - DEFAULT 03/02/20 Milton Keynes Council
25/01/20 |BFO0006944 Urban Search and Rescue Dog Handling Costs Premier Inn44015425 3811 162.98/20200131 Premier Inn 03/02/20 Premier Inn44015425
25/01/20 [BFO0006957 ICT Computer Hardware Argos Ltd 5310 40.00/20200131 DISCOUNT STORES 03/02/20 Argos Ltd

26/01/20 [BF00006950 ICT Computer Hardware Amznmktplace 5999 19.48|20200131 MISC SPECIALITY RETAIL 03/02/20 Amznmktplace

26/01/20 [BFO0007001 Prevention Operational Equipment B & Q 1345 5200 73.55(20200131 HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES 03/02/20 B& Q1345

27/01/20 [BF00006912 Staff Development Subsistence Foreign Exchange Fee 0000 0.25]20200131 MISSING MERCHANT CATEGORY 03/02/20 Foreign Exchange Fee
28/12/19 [BFO0007006 Prevention Community Safety Charges Facebk 3emxsqwrk2 7311 4.29|120191231 ADVERTISING SERVICES 03/02/20 Facebk 3emxsqwrk2
29/12/19 [BF00006917 Staff Development Computer Software Siteground Hosting 4816 57.60(20191231 ELECTRONIC COMMERCE/INFO. SERVI 03/02/20 Siteground Hosting
30/12/19 [BFO0006948 Urban Search and Rescue Dog Handling Costs Www.Blacks.Co.Uk 5941 100.00/20191231 SPORTING GOODS STORES 03/02/20 Www.Blacks.Co.Uk




